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      G/12B/10000/00  RETRIBUCIONES DINERARIAS            62.388,00         20.021,76         42.366,24  32,09         20.021,76              0,00  32,09         20.021,76              0,00  32,09         20.021,76              0,00  32,09

      G/12B/12000/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO              1.049.146,00        250.128,90        799.017,10  23,84        250.128,90              0,00  23,84        250.128,90              0,00  23,84        250.128,90              0,00  23,84

      G/12B/12001/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO                115.320,00         35.036,47         80.283,53  30,38         35.036,47              0,00  30,38         35.036,47              0,00  30,38         35.036,47              0,00  30,38

      G/12B/12002/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO                298.091,00         79.398,91        218.692,09  26,64         79.398,91              0,00  26,64         79.398,91              0,00  26,64         79.398,91              0,00  26,64

      G/12B/12003/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO                 46.790,00         25.456,32         21.333,68  54,41         25.456,32              0,00  54,41         25.456,32              0,00  54,41         25.456,32              0,00  54,41

      G/12B/12005/00  TRIENIOS (ADMINISTRA               402.280,00        109.018,98        293.261,02  27,10        109.018,98              0,00  27,10        109.018,98              0,00  27,10        109.018,98              0,00  27,10

      G/12B/12100/00  COMPLEMENTO DE DESTINO             943.485,00        250.041,09        693.443,91  26,50        250.041,09              0,00  26,50        250.041,09              0,00  26,50        250.041,09              0,00  26,50

      G/12B/12101/00  COMPLEMENTO ESPECIFICO           1.617.609,00        411.249,00      1.206.360,00  25,42        411.249,00              0,00  25,42        411.249,00              0,00  25,42        411.249,00              0,00  25,42

      G/12B/12108/00  COMPLEMENTO DIF.RETR                     0,00         14.038,28        -14.038,28   0,00         14.038,28              0,00   0,00         14.038,28              0,00   0,00         14.038,28              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/13001/00  SALARIOS GRUPO II                   14.640,00              0,00         14.640,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/13002/00  SALARIOS GRUPO III                  21.829,00          6.486,64         15.342,36  29,72          6.486,64              0,00  29,72          6.486,64              0,00  29,72          6.486,64              0,00  29,72

      G/12B/13003/00  SALARIOS GRUPO IV                    8.924,00          2.651,92          6.272,08  29,72          2.651,92              0,00  29,72          2.651,92              0,00  29,72          2.651,92              0,00  29,72

      G/12B/13004/00  SALARIOS GRUPO V                    73.328,00         17.354,03         55.973,97  23,67         17.354,03              0,00  23,67         17.354,03              0,00  23,67         17.354,03              0,00  23,67

      G/12B/13005/00  ANTIGUEDAD (INCL.COM                44.935,00         11.201,47         33.733,53  24,93         11.201,47              0,00  24,93         11.201,47              0,00  24,93         11.201,47              0,00  24,93

      G/12B/13100/00  COMPLEMENTO DE CATEGORIA            66.920,00         15.350,12         51.569,88  22,94         15.350,12              0,00  22,94         15.350,12              0,00  22,94         15.350,12              0,00  22,94

      G/12B/13101/00  COMPLEMENTO PUESTO D                44.998,00         11.084,75         33.913,25  24,63         11.084,75              0,00  24,63         11.084,75              0,00  24,63         11.084,75              0,00  24,63

      G/12B/13102/00  COMPLEMENTO DE CONVENIO             44.174,00          9.767,63         34.406,37  22,11          9.767,63              0,00  22,11          9.767,63              0,00  22,11          9.767,63              0,00  22,11

      G/12B/13108/00  COMPLEMENTO POR DIF.                     0,00            980,90           -980,90   0,00            980,90              0,00   0,00            980,90              0,00   0,00            980,90              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/13109/00  OTROS COMPLEMENTOS                   2.800,00          2.294,35            505,65  81,94          2.294,35              0,00  81,94          2.294,35              0,00  81,94          2.294,35              0,00  81,94

      G/12B/13500/00  ADMINISTRACIÓN GENERAL              15.834,00          5.477,97         10.356,03  34,60          5.477,97              0,00  34,60          5.477,97              0,00  34,60          5.477,97              0,00  34,60

      G/12B/14841/00  PERSONAL EN PRÁCTICA               124.617,00              0,00        124.617,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/15000/00  PERSONAL FUNCIONARIO                73.902,00         24.634,03         49.267,97  33,33         24.634,03              0,00  33,33         24.634,03              0,00  33,33         24.634,03              0,00  33,33

      G/12B/15001/00  PERSONAL LABORAL                     3.183,00          1.060,77          2.122,23  33,33          1.060,77              0,00  33,33          1.060,77              0,00  33,33          1.060,77              0,00  33,33

      G/12B/15200/00  POR SERVICIOS EXTRAO                     0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/16000/00  SEGURIDAD SOCIAL (AD             1.628.452,00        309.628,83      1.318.823,17  19,01        309.628,83              0,00  19,01        309.628,83              0,00  19,01        309.628,83              0,00  19,01

      G/12B/16001/00  ISFAS                                    0,00          1.642,00         -1.642,00   0,00          1.642,00              0,00   0,00          1.642,00              0,00   0,00          1.642,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/16003/00  PRESTACIONES IT A CO                     0,00         43.883,13        -43.883,13   0,00         43.883,13              0,00   0,00         43.883,13              0,00   0,00         43.883,13              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/16004/00  PRESTACIONES IT A CO                     0,00          6.982,70         -6.982,70   0,00          6.982,70              0,00   0,00          6.982,70              0,00   0,00          6.982,70              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/16040/00  SEGURIDAD SOCIAL (AD                32.401,00              0,00         32.401,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/16200/00  FORMAC.Y PERFECC. PE                 1.000,00              0,00          1.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/16202/00  PREMIOS JUBILACION P                42.570,00          6.280,92         36.289,08  14,75          6.280,92              0,00  14,75          6.280,92              0,00  14,75          6.280,92              0,00  14,75

      G/12B/16300/00  FORMACION Y PERFECCI                     0,00         12.000,00        -12.000,00   0,00         12.000,00              0,00   0,00         12.000,00              0,00   0,00         12.000,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/16500/00  ASIGNACION EX P. ALT                15.379,00              0,00         15.379,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/17001/00  INCREMENTO RETRIBUTI               272.380,00              0,00        272.380,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/17002/00  INCREMENTO RETRIBUTI                34.485,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          7.101.860,00      1.683.151,87      5.384.223,13  23,70      1.683.151,87              0,00  23,70      1.683.151,87              0,00  23,70      1.683.151,87              0,00  23,70

**    1  GASTOS DE PERSONAL                            7.101.860,00      1.683.151,87      5.384.223,13  23,70      1.683.151,87              0,00  23,70      1.683.151,87              0,00  23,70      1.683.151,87              0,00  23,70

      G/12B/21200/00  EDIFICIOS Y OTRAS CO                25.194,00          3.194,40         21.999,60  12,68          3.194,40              0,00  12,68            798,60          2.395,80   3,17            798,60              0,00   3,17

      G/12B/21300/00  MAQUINARIA                               0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/21301/00  INSTALACIONES                        8.712,00          6.534,00          2.178,00  75,00          6.534,00              0,00  75,00          2.904,00          3.630,00  33,33          2.904,00              0,00  33,33

      G/12B/21400/00  ELEMENTOS DE TRANSPORTE              1.400,00             47,28          1.352,72   3,38             47,28              0,00   3,38             47,28              0,00   3,38             47,28              0,00   3,38

      G/12B/21500/00  MOBILIARIO Y ENSERES                 4.500,00         15.054,10        -10.554,10 334,54         15.054,10              0,00 334,54          2.508,99         12.545,11  55,76          2.508,99              0,00  55,76

      G/12B/21600/00  EQUIPOS DE PROCESOS                 23.500,00         22.335,75          1.164,25  95,05         22.335,75              0,00  95,05          4.191,80         18.143,95  17,84          4.191,80              0,00  17,84

      G/12B/22000/00  ORDINARIO NO INVENTARIABLE          19.500,00          2.141,60         17.358,40  10,98          2.141,60              0,00  10,98          2.141,60              0,00  10,98          2.141,60              0,00  10,98

      G/12B/22001/00  PRENSA,REV.LIBR. Y O                23.000,00             57,00         22.943,00   0,25             57,00              0,00   0,25             57,00              0,00   0,25             57,00              0,00   0,25

      G/12B/22002/00  MATERIAL INFORMAT. N                 4.000,00          3.096,61            903,39  77,42          3.096,61              0,00  77,42          3.096,61              0,00  77,42          3.096,61              0,00  77,42

      G/12B/22101/00  AGUA                                14.000,00          3.555,85         10.444,15  25,40          3.555,85              0,00  25,40          3.555,85              0,00  25,40          2.878,70            677,15  20,56

      G/12B/22102/00  GAS                                  5.100,00          5.141,43            -41,43 100,81          5.141,43              0,00 100,81          5.141,43              0,00 100,81          5.141,43              0,00 100,81

      G/12B/22103/00  COMBUSTIBLE                          1.000,00          2.210,40         -1.210,40 221,04          2.210,40              0,00 221,04            529,28          1.681,12  52,93            408,68            120,60  40,87

      G/12B/22104/00  VESTUARIO                            3.500,00          1.953,70          1.546,30  55,82          1.953,70              0,00  55,82          1.953,70              0,00  55,82          1.953,70              0,00  55,82
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      G/12B/10000/00  RETRIBUCIONES DINERARIAS            62.388,00              0,00         62.388,00              0,00

      G/12B/12000/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO              1.049.146,00              0,00      1.049.146,00              0,00

      G/12B/12001/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO                115.320,00              0,00        115.320,00              0,00

      G/12B/12002/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO                298.091,00              0,00        298.091,00              0,00

      G/12B/12003/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO                 46.790,00              0,00         46.790,00              0,00

      G/12B/12005/00  TRIENIOS (ADMINISTRA               402.280,00              0,00        402.280,00              0,00

      G/12B/12100/00  COMPLEMENTO DE DESTINO             943.485,00              0,00        943.485,00              0,00

      G/12B/12101/00  COMPLEMENTO ESPECIFICO           1.617.609,00              0,00      1.617.609,00              0,00

      G/12B/12108/00  COMPLEMENTO DIF.RETR                     0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/12B/13001/00  SALARIOS GRUPO II                   14.640,00              0,00         14.640,00              0,00

      G/12B/13002/00  SALARIOS GRUPO III                  21.829,00              0,00         21.829,00              0,00

      G/12B/13003/00  SALARIOS GRUPO IV                    8.924,00              0,00          8.924,00              0,00

      G/12B/13004/00  SALARIOS GRUPO V                    73.328,00              0,00         73.328,00              0,00

      G/12B/13005/00  ANTIGUEDAD (INCL.COM                44.935,00              0,00         44.935,00              0,00

      G/12B/13100/00  COMPLEMENTO DE CATEGORIA            66.920,00              0,00         66.920,00              0,00

      G/12B/13101/00  COMPLEMENTO PUESTO D                44.998,00              0,00         44.998,00              0,00

      G/12B/13102/00  COMPLEMENTO DE CONVENIO             44.174,00              0,00         44.174,00              0,00

      G/12B/13108/00  COMPLEMENTO POR DIF.                     0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/12B/13109/00  OTROS COMPLEMENTOS                   2.800,00              0,00          2.800,00              0,00

      G/12B/13500/00  ADMINISTRACIÓN GENERAL              15.834,00              0,00         15.834,00              0,00

      G/12B/14841/00  PERSONAL EN PRÁCTICA               124.617,00              0,00        124.617,00              0,00

      G/12B/15000/00  PERSONAL FUNCIONARIO                73.902,00              0,00         73.902,00              0,00

      G/12B/15001/00  PERSONAL LABORAL                     3.183,00              0,00          3.183,00              0,00

      G/12B/15200/00  POR SERVICIOS EXTRAO                     0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/12B/16000/00  SEGURIDAD SOCIAL (AD             1.628.452,00              0,00      1.628.452,00              0,00

      G/12B/16001/00  ISFAS                                    0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/12B/16003/00  PRESTACIONES IT A CO                     0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/12B/16004/00  PRESTACIONES IT A CO                     0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/12B/16040/00  SEGURIDAD SOCIAL (AD                32.401,00              0,00         32.401,00              0,00

      G/12B/16200/00  FORMAC.Y PERFECC. PE                 1.000,00              0,00          1.000,00              0,00

      G/12B/16202/00  PREMIOS JUBILACION P                42.570,00              0,00         42.570,00              0,00

      G/12B/16300/00  FORMACION Y PERFECCI                 2.000,00         -2.000,00              0,00              0,00

      G/12B/16500/00  ASIGNACION EX P. ALT                15.379,00              0,00         15.379,00              0,00

      G/12B/17001/00  INCREMENTO RETRIBUTI               272.380,00              0,00        272.380,00              0,00

      G/12B/17002/00  INCREMENTO RETRIBUTI                34.485,00              0,00         34.485,00         34.485,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          7.103.860,00         -2.000,00      7.101.860,00         34.485,00

**    1  GASTOS DE PERSONAL                            7.103.860,00         -2.000,00      7.101.860,00         34.485,00

      G/12B/21200/00  EDIFICIOS Y OTRAS CO                25.194,00              0,00         25.194,00              0,00

      G/12B/21300/00  MAQUINARIA                               0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/12B/21301/00  INSTALACIONES                        8.712,00              0,00          8.712,00              0,00

      G/12B/21400/00  ELEMENTOS DE TRANSPORTE              1.400,00              0,00          1.400,00              0,00

      G/12B/21500/00  MOBILIARIO Y ENSERES                 4.500,00              0,00          4.500,00              0,00

      G/12B/21600/00  EQUIPOS DE PROCESOS                 23.500,00              0,00         23.500,00              0,00

      G/12B/22000/00  ORDINARIO NO INVENTARIABLE          19.500,00              0,00         19.500,00              0,00

      G/12B/22001/00  PRENSA,REV.LIBR. Y O                23.000,00              0,00         23.000,00              0,00

      G/12B/22002/00  MATERIAL INFORMAT. N                 4.000,00              0,00          4.000,00              0,00

      G/12B/22101/00  AGUA                                14.000,00              0,00         14.000,00              0,00

      G/12B/22102/00  GAS                                  5.100,00              0,00          5.100,00              0,00

      G/12B/22103/00  COMBUSTIBLE                          1.000,00              0,00          1.000,00              0,00

      G/12B/22104/00  VESTUARIO                            3.500,00              0,00          3.500,00              0,00
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      G/12B/22109/00  OTROS SUMINISTROS                   19.100,00          4.037,57         15.062,43  21,14          4.037,57              0,00  21,14          4.037,57              0,00  21,14          4.037,57              0,00  21,14

      G/12B/22116/00  ENERGÍA ELÉCTRICA CO               223.234,00        215.234,21              0,00  96,42        215.234,21              0,00  96,42              0,00        215.234,21   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/22200/00  TELEFONICAS                              0,00          6.236,24         -6.236,24   0,00          6.236,24              0,00   0,00          2.343,51          3.892,73   0,00          2.343,51              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/22201/00  POSTALES Y MENSAJERIA               14.971,00         11.245,23          3.725,77  75,11         11.245,23              0,00  75,11          1.468,93          9.776,30   9,81          1.468,93              0,00   9,81

      G/12B/22204/00  SERVICIOS DE ACCESO                 37.686,00         54.030,50        -16.344,50 143,37         54.030,50              0,00 143,37         13.217,75         40.812,75  35,07         13.217,75              0,00  35,07

      G/12B/22216/00  TELEFÓNICAS CONTRATA                14.013,00         10.086,95          3.926,05  71,98         10.086,95              0,00  71,98              0,00         10.086,95   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/22501/00  LOCALES                             25.000,00            515,00         24.485,00   2,06            515,00              0,00   2,06            515,00              0,00   2,06            515,00              0,00   2,06

      G/12B/22601/00  ATENC.PROTOCOL. Y RE                 3.000,00              0,00          3.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/22603/00  JURIDICOS Y CONTENCIOSOS               500,00              0,00            500,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/22604/00  CURSOS Y ACTIVIDADES               408.587,00              0,00        346.519,06   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/22606/00  REUNIONES,CONFERENCI                35.000,00          2.497,19         32.502,81   7,13          2.497,19              0,00   7,13          2.497,19              0,00   7,13          2.497,19              0,00   7,13

      G/12B/22607/00  OPOSICIONES Y PRUEBA             1.311.733,00         54.187,91      1.257.545,09   4,13         54.187,91              0,00   4,13         54.187,91              0,00   4,13         44.141,51         10.046,40   3,37

      G/12B/22608/00  PREMIOS, CONCURS. Y                  6.500,00              0,00          6.500,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/22609/00  OTROS                                    0,00            199,65           -199,65   0,00            199,65              0,00   0,00            199,65              0,00   0,00            199,65              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/22611/00  CUOTAS PARTICIP. ENT                 3.850,00              0,00          3.850,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/22700/00  LIMPIEZA Y ASEO                    239.888,00        249.334,85         -9.446,85 103,94        249.334,85              0,00 103,94         79.787,15        169.547,70  33,26         79.787,15              0,00  33,26

      G/12B/22701/00  SEGURIDAD                          199.398,00        210.529,29        -11.131,29 105,58        210.529,29              0,00 105,58         64.784,73        145.744,56  32,49         64.784,73              0,00  32,49

      G/12B/22706/00  ESTUDIOS Y TRABAJOS TECNICOS        163.426,00        108.840,00         54.586,00  66,60        108.840,00              0,00  66,60         39.668,00         69.172,00  24,27         39.668,00              0,00  24,27

      G/12B/22707/00  EDICIÓN DE PUBLICACIONES            65.000,00          9.033,82         55.966,18  13,90          9.033,82              0,00  13,90          3.801,58          5.232,24   5,85          3.801,58              0,00   5,85

      G/12B/22708/00  ESTUDIOS Y TRABAJOS                238.841,00        258.836,09        -19.995,09 108,37        258.836,09              0,00 108,37         46.497,79        212.338,30  19,47         46.497,79              0,00  19,47

      G/12B/22709/00  OTROS                              110.636,00         84.456,03         26.179,97  76,34         84.456,03              0,00  76,34         15.588,86         68.867,17  14,09         15.588,86              0,00  14,09

      G/12B/22830/00  A SOC. AND. PARA DES                 2.000,00              0,00          2.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/23000/00  DIETAS                              10.000,00         12.153,79         -2.153,79 121,54         12.153,79              0,00 121,54          9.996,18          2.157,61  99,96          9.806,23            189,95  98,06

      G/12B/23100/00  LOCOMOCION                          11.000,00         11.252,92           -252,92 102,30         11.252,92              0,00 102,30          7.252,92          4.000,00  65,94          6.708,67            544,25  60,99

      G/12B/23200/00  TRASLADOS                                0,00         22.494,72        -22.494,72   0,00         22.494,72              0,00   0,00          8.905,98         13.588,74   0,00          8.905,98              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/23300/00  OTRAS INDEMNIZACIONES              868.550,00         89.666,97        778.883,03  10,32         89.666,97              0,00  10,32         89.666,97              0,00  10,32         89.666,97              0,00  10,32

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          4.145.319,00      1.480.191,05      2.595.060,22  35,71      1.480.191,05              0,00  35,71        471.343,81      1.008.847,24  11,37        459.765,46         11.578,35  11,09

**    2  GASTOS CORRIENTES EN BIENES Y SERVICIOS       4.145.319,00      1.480.191,05      2.595.060,22  35,71      1.480.191,05              0,00  35,71        471.343,81      1.008.847,24  11,37        459.765,46         11.578,35  11,09

      G/12B/44102/00  A UNIVERSIDADES ANDALUZAS           30.000,00              0,00         30.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/48001/00  A FAMILIAS E INSTITU                 9.000,00          9.000,00              0,00 100,00              0,00          9.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                             39.000,00          9.000,00         30.000,00  23,08              0,00          9.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

**    4  TRANSFERENCIAS CORRIENTES                        39.000,00          9.000,00         30.000,00  23,08              0,00          9.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/60500/00  MOBILIARIO Y ENSERES                15.000,00              0,00         15.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/60600/00  ADQUISICIÓN EQUIPOS                 80.000,00         11.780,35         68.219,65  14,73         11.780,35              0,00  14,73              0,00         11.780,35   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/60902/00  PROPIEDAD INTELECTUAL               18.000,00              0,00         18.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/60905/00  APLICACIONES INFORMA               152.711,00         77.051,43         75.659,57  50,46         77.051,43              0,00  50,46         18.520,87         58.530,56  12,13         18.520,87              0,00  12,13

      G/12B/66200/00  EDIFICIOS Y OTRAS CO                     0,00          7.900,00         -7.900,00   0,00          7.900,00              0,00   0,00              0,00          7.900,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/66301/00  INSTALACIONES TECNICAS              60.000,00              0,00         60.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                            325.711,00         96.731,78        228.979,22  29,70         96.731,78              0,00  29,70         18.520,87         78.210,91   5,69         18.520,87              0,00   5,69

**    6  INVERSIONES REALES                              325.711,00         96.731,78        228.979,22  29,70         96.731,78              0,00  29,70         18.520,87         78.210,91   5,69         18.520,87              0,00   5,69

***   213101  SERVICIOS CENTRALES                     11.611.890,00      3.269.074,70      8.238.262,57  28,15      3.260.074,70          9.000,00  28,08      2.173.016,55      1.087.058,15  18,71      2.161.438,20         11.578,35  18,61

      G/12B/20200/00  ARRENDAMIENTOS DE ED               445.011,00        433.527,00         11.484,00  97,42        433.527,00              0,00  97,42        144.509,00        289.018,00  32,47        144.509,00              0,00  32,47

      G/12B/22604/00  CURSOS Y ACTIVIDADES             1.898.993,10        903.596,14        995.396,96  47,58        845.516,14         58.080,00  44,52        312.204,79        533.311,35  16,44        297.772,33         14.432,46  15,68

      G/12B/22606/00  REUNIONES,CONFERENCI                45.000,00         25.727,00         19.273,00  57,17         25.727,00              0,00  57,17          9.227,00         16.500,00  20,50          8.201,31          1.025,69  18,23

      G/12B/22706/00  ESTUDIOS Y TRABAJOS TECNICOS        334.408,00         60.657,30        273.750,70  18,14         60.657,30              0,00  18,14              0,00         60.657,30   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/22708/00  ESTUDIOS Y TRABAJOS                171.977,46        106.184,82         65.792,64  61,74        106.184,82              0,00  61,74         17.993,36         88.191,46  10,46         17.993,36              0,00  10,46

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          2.895.389,56      1.529.692,26      1.365.697,30  52,83      1.471.612,26         58.080,00  50,83        483.934,15        987.678,11  16,71        468.476,00         15.458,15  16,18

**    2  GASTOS CORRIENTES EN BIENES Y SERVICIOS       2.895.389,56      1.529.692,26      1.365.697,30  52,83      1.471.612,26         58.080,00  50,83        483.934,15        987.678,11  16,71        468.476,00         15.458,15  16,18

      G/12B/46000/00  A AYUNTAMIENTOS                  5.041.167,89      5.041.167,89              0,00 100,00      1.664.163,30      3.377.004,59  33,01      1.107.151,46        557.011,84  21,96        424.262,60        682.888,86   8,42

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          5.041.167,89      5.041.167,89              0,00 100,00      1.664.163,30      3.377.004,59  33,01      1.107.151,46        557.011,84  21,96        424.262,60        682.888,86   8,42
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      G/12B/22109/00  OTROS SUMINISTROS                   19.100,00              0,00         19.100,00              0,00

      G/12B/22116/00  ENERGÍA ELÉCTRICA CO               223.234,00              0,00        223.234,00          7.999,79

      G/12B/22200/00  TELEFONICAS                              0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/12B/22201/00  POSTALES Y MENSAJERIA               14.971,00              0,00         14.971,00              0,00

      G/12B/22204/00  SERVICIOS DE ACCESO                 37.686,00              0,00         37.686,00              0,00

      G/12B/22216/00  TELEFÓNICAS CONTRATA                14.013,00              0,00         14.013,00              0,00

      G/12B/22501/00  LOCALES                             25.000,00              0,00         25.000,00              0,00

      G/12B/22601/00  ATENC.PROTOCOL. Y RE                     0,00          3.000,00          3.000,00              0,00

      G/12B/22603/00  JURIDICOS Y CONTENCIOSOS               500,00              0,00            500,00              0,00

      G/12B/22604/00  CURSOS Y ACTIVIDADES               323.796,00         84.791,00        408.587,00         62.067,94

      G/12B/22606/00  REUNIONES,CONFERENCI                35.000,00              0,00         35.000,00              0,00

      G/12B/22607/00  OPOSICIONES Y PRUEBA             1.315.683,00         -3.950,00      1.311.733,00              0,00

      G/12B/22608/00  PREMIOS, CONCURS. Y                  6.500,00              0,00          6.500,00              0,00

      G/12B/22609/00  OTROS                                    0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/12B/22611/00  CUOTAS PARTICIP. ENT                 3.850,00              0,00          3.850,00              0,00

      G/12B/22700/00  LIMPIEZA Y ASEO                    239.888,00              0,00        239.888,00              0,00

      G/12B/22701/00  SEGURIDAD                          199.398,00              0,00        199.398,00              0,00

      G/12B/22706/00  ESTUDIOS Y TRABAJOS TECNICOS        163.426,00              0,00        163.426,00              0,00

      G/12B/22707/00  EDICIÓN DE PUBLICACIONES            65.000,00              0,00         65.000,00              0,00

      G/12B/22708/00  ESTUDIOS Y TRABAJOS                237.891,00            950,00        238.841,00              0,00

      G/12B/22709/00  OTROS                              110.636,00              0,00        110.636,00              0,00

      G/12B/22830/00  A SOC. AND. PARA DES                 2.000,00              0,00          2.000,00              0,00

      G/12B/23000/00  DIETAS                              10.000,00              0,00         10.000,00              0,00

      G/12B/23100/00  LOCOMOCION                          11.000,00              0,00         11.000,00              0,00

      G/12B/23200/00  TRASLADOS                                0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/12B/23300/00  OTRAS INDEMNIZACIONES              868.550,00              0,00        868.550,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          4.060.528,00         84.791,00      4.145.319,00         70.067,73

**    2  GASTOS CORRIENTES EN BIENES Y SERVICIOS       4.060.528,00         84.791,00      4.145.319,00         70.067,73

      G/12B/44102/00  A UNIVERSIDADES ANDALUZAS           30.000,00              0,00         30.000,00              0,00

      G/12B/48001/00  A FAMILIAS E INSTITU                 9.000,00              0,00          9.000,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                             39.000,00              0,00         39.000,00              0,00

**    4  TRANSFERENCIAS CORRIENTES                        39.000,00              0,00         39.000,00              0,00

      G/12B/60500/00  MOBILIARIO Y ENSERES                15.000,00              0,00         15.000,00              0,00

      G/12B/60600/00  ADQUISICIÓN EQUIPOS                 80.000,00              0,00         80.000,00              0,00

      G/12B/60902/00  PROPIEDAD INTELECTUAL               18.000,00              0,00         18.000,00              0,00

      G/12B/60905/00  APLICACIONES INFORMA               152.711,00              0,00        152.711,00              0,00

      G/12B/66200/00  EDIFICIOS Y OTRAS CO                     0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/12B/66301/00  INSTALACIONES TECNICAS              60.000,00              0,00         60.000,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                            325.711,00              0,00        325.711,00              0,00

**    6  INVERSIONES REALES                              325.711,00              0,00        325.711,00              0,00

***   213101  SERVICIOS CENTRALES                     11.529.099,00         82.791,00     11.611.890,00        104.552,73

      G/12B/20200/00  ARRENDAMIENTOS DE ED               445.011,00              0,00        445.011,00              0,00

      G/12B/22604/00  CURSOS Y ACTIVIDADES             1.042.117,00        856.876,10      1.898.993,10              0,00

      G/12B/22606/00  REUNIONES,CONFERENCI                20.000,00         25.000,00         45.000,00              0,00

      G/12B/22706/00  ESTUDIOS Y TRABAJOS TECNICOS        319.408,00         15.000,00        334.408,00              0,00

      G/12B/22708/00  ESTUDIOS Y TRABAJOS                109.582,00         62.395,46        171.977,46              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          1.936.118,00        959.271,56      2.895.389,56              0,00

**    2  GASTOS CORRIENTES EN BIENES Y SERVICIOS       1.936.118,00        959.271,56      2.895.389,56              0,00

      G/12B/46000/00  A AYUNTAMIENTOS                  2.532.570,00      2.508.597,89      5.041.167,89              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          2.532.570,00      2.508.597,89      5.041.167,89              0,00
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**    4  TRANSFERENCIAS CORRIENTES                     5.041.167,89      5.041.167,89              0,00 100,00      1.664.163,30      3.377.004,59  33,01      1.107.151,46        557.011,84  21,96        424.262,60        682.888,86   8,42

      G/12B/60500/00  MOBILIARIO Y ENSERES                30.266,10              0,00         30.266,10   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/60601/00  ADQUISICIÓN DE EQUIP                38.000,00              0,00         38.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/60902/00  PROPIEDAD INTELECTUAL               94.195,86          7.600,00         86.595,86   8,07          7.600,00              0,00   8,07          7.600,00              0,00   8,07          4.800,00          2.800,00   5,10

      G/12B/60905/00  APLICACIONES INFORMA               245.698,97        142.180,57        103.518,40  57,87        142.180,57              0,00  57,87         35.531,28        106.649,29  14,46          7.937,51         27.593,77   3,23

      G/12B/60906/00  PROGRAMAS INFORMÁTIC                 2.055,69              0,00          2.055,69   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                            410.216,62        149.780,57        260.436,05  36,51        149.780,57              0,00  36,51         43.131,28        106.649,29  10,51         12.737,51         30.393,77   3,11

**    6  INVERSIONES REALES                              410.216,62        149.780,57        260.436,05  36,51        149.780,57              0,00  36,51         43.131,28        106.649,29  10,51         12.737,51         30.393,77   3,11

***   213118  G.FINANCIADOS ING. FINALISTAS            8.346.774,07      6.720.640,72      1.626.133,35  80,52      3.285.556,13      3.435.084,59  39,36      1.634.216,89      1.651.339,24  19,58        905.476,11        728.740,78  10,85

****  2131  INST. ANDALUZ ADMON. PUBLICA              19.958.664,07      9.989.715,42      9.864.395,92  50,05      6.545.630,83      3.444.084,59  32,80      3.807.233,44      2.738.397,39  19,08      3.066.914,31        740.319,13  15,37
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**    4  TRANSFERENCIAS CORRIENTES                     2.532.570,00      2.508.597,89      5.041.167,89              0,00

      G/12B/60500/00  MOBILIARIO Y ENSERES                     0,00         30.266,10         30.266,10              0,00

      G/12B/60601/00  ADQUISICIÓN DE EQUIP                18.000,00         20.000,00         38.000,00              0,00

      G/12B/60902/00  PROPIEDAD INTELECTUAL               45.000,00         49.195,86         94.195,86              0,00

      G/12B/60905/00  APLICACIONES INFORMA               214.011,00         31.687,97        245.698,97              0,00

      G/12B/60906/00  PROGRAMAS INFORMÁTIC                 1.000,00          1.055,69          2.055,69              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                            278.011,00        132.205,62        410.216,62              0,00

**    6  INVERSIONES REALES                              278.011,00        132.205,62        410.216,62              0,00

***   213118  G.FINANCIADOS ING. FINALISTAS            4.746.699,00      3.600.075,07      8.346.774,07              0,00

****  2131  INST. ANDALUZ ADMON. PUBLICA              16.275.798,00      3.682.866,07     19.958.664,07        104.552,73
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***** TOTAL                                           19.958.664,07      9.989.715,42      9.864.395,92  50,05      6.545.630,83      3.444.084,59  32,80      3.807.233,44      2.738.397,39  19,08      3.066.914,31        740.319,13  15,37
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***** TOTAL                                           16.275.798,00      3.682.866,07     19.958.664,07        104.552,73


